
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

ii 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ NO. 5. PROJECT NO iftfapplicable)

MG 0O15 01/09/2014 FSME-1.4--0032
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If otherthan Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR rNa.. ste county, State andZlPCode) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

ICF INCORPORATED LtLC
9300 LEE HWY 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

FAIRFAX VA 220316050

IOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.× GSlOF0124J

MRC-DR-41-10-003
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 072648579 FACILITY CODE 08/11/2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AIMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

- The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specifed for receipt of Offers Dis extended, jDis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment poor to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15. and retuming - copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separate letter at telegram which includes a reference to the solhotation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to Ste opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Net Increase: $8, 452.00
2014-X0200-FEEBASED- 55-550003-35- 4-12- 7-F1160-251A

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorityj THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THEAUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

X
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

U. OTHER (Specify type of modificaton and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not. []is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section Eeadings, including soticitation'contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide $8,452.00 of incremental funding, thereby

increasing the total obligation amount' from $382,665.84 to $391,117.84.

Total contracz ceiling: $688,029.28

Total obligation amount: $391,117.84

LIST OF CHANGES:

Buyer changed

from HUGO ALCANTAPRA

to JERRY PURCELL

Contracting Officer changed
from MONIQUE B WILLIAMS

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or l0A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

1EA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orprint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprirnt)

JERRY PURCELL

15, CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 1t 160. DATE SIGNED

lsearee ao t ,-o heeed No s")C1/09/2014

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETt JAN 1 6 2014
R11,14valurnana• a'rmPvmrviir -uunn

......- nunu r qW•



I REFERENCE NO. O(T--.CUMENT BEING CONTINUEDCONTINUATIONSHEET' GS !OF01224:/NRC-DR-41-10--0-03/M0015 I~ AG O
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

ICF INCORPORATED LLC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES 1 QUANTITY JNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) D ) (El (F)

to JERRY PURCE1L

Delivery Locazion Code: NRCHQ
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION-
1,ýIL PRCCESSING CENTER
4930 BCILING BROOK PARKWAY
ROCKVILLE MD 20852 USA

Period of Performance: 08/10/2010 to 08/10/2014

NSN 7640-O1-152-{6O87 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.11D


